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Top 10 Racer Stats (11/14/20 - 11/28/20)
Most Miles Longest Exercises

Name/Nickname Miles

#1 Bridgette Walton
(@UGADAWG4LIFE)

181.62

#2 Nancy Peterson
(@NancyP)

166.49

#3 Robert Lapus
(@RobbyL)

157.80

#4 David Sabgir
(@DSabs)

156.61

#5 Shari Hastings
(@ShariH)

148.43

#6 Patricia Jeffries Zukowski
(@T1Disme)

148.36

#7 Eric Levine
(@ERL)

139.89

#8 Rachael Habash
(@RLH)

137.85

#9 Susan Churchill
(@StealthyFun)

133.00

#10 Krissy Sabgir
(@KSabs)

126.15

Name/Nickname Miles

#1 Susan Churchill
(@StealthyFun)

100.00

#2 David Sabgir
(@DSabs)

50.00

#3 Craig Richardson
(@CrazyCraig)

42.00

#4 Krissy Sabgir
(@KSabs)

40.70

#5 Steve Romey
(@AdventureSports)

32.20

#6 Jon Hastings
(@ENDURNC)

31.30

#7 Robert Lapus
(@RobbyL)

31.25

#8 Cynthia Ball
(@OccDoc)

30.00

#9 Aly Decken
(@tatlolysh)

28.23

#10 Nancy Kocandrle
(@NKocandrle)

25.00

Longest Streaks
Name/Nickname Streak

#1 Robin Hammond (@RHamm) 15 days

#2 Bob Hammond (@RHamm2) 15 days

#3 Shari Hastings (@ShariH) 15 days

#4 David Sabgir (@DSabs) 15 days

#5 Joseph Igel (@coachjoe) 15 days

#6 Bridgette Walton (@UGADAWG4LIFE) 15 days

#7 Ray Traub (@RayT) 15 days

#8 Robin Filipczak (@Robinflp) 15 days

#9 Amanda Kunstmann (@AmandaKunstmann) 15 days

#10 Rachael Habash (@RLH) 15 days
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Activity Stats

Racer Fitness Activity Report
Name/Nickname Total

miles
Miles* Total

Logs
Logs* Longest

Exercise*

Bridgette Walton (@UGADAWG4LIFE) 189.02 181.62 28 27 14.50

Nancy Peterson (@NancyP) 177.14 166.49 41 38 12.40

Robert Lapus (@RobbyL) 157.80 157.80 23 23 31.25

David Sabgir (@DSabs) 156.61 156.61 35 35 50.00

Shari Hastings (@ShariH) 148.43 148.43 30 30 20.00

Patricia Jeffries Zukowski (@T1Disme) 148.36 148.36 16 16 14.80

Eric Levine (@ERL) 139.89 139.89 34 34 11.36

Rachael Habash (@RLH) 137.85 137.85 27 27 8.87

Susan Churchill (@StealthyFun) 133.00 133.00 6 6 100.00

Krissy Sabgir (@KSabs) 127.15 126.15 18 17 40.70

Kasey Kist (@TheCincyKid) 118.00 118.00 22 22 8.00

Craig Richardson (@CrazyCraig) 117.27 117.27 16 16 42.00

Emily Crawford (@WalkStarEmily) 115.06 115.06 15 15 9.31

Robin Hammond (@RHamm) 112.43 112.43 22 22 8.54

Robin Filipczak (@Robinflp) 112.30 112.30 23 23 14.00

Tirrell Campbell (@Scgc4lyfe) 108.87 108.87 13 13 10.25

J Lawler (@Berliner) 108.86 108.86 15 15 8.89

John Lawler (@Berliner2) 108.86 108.86 15 15 8.89

Ray Traub (@RayT) 108.17 108.17 30 30 6.40

Amanda Kunstmann (@AmandaKunstmann) 106.02 106.02 29 29 10.00

James Robards (@justJim) 113.20 105.90 15 14 9.64

Amy Weis-Neal (@RoadNinja) 105.03 105.03 24 24 9.43

Bob Hammond (@RHamm2) 104.17 104.17 23 23 8.14

Cheryl True (@CATrue) 103.38 103.38 14 14 14.21

Mike Kunstmann (@Kuunar) 102.28 102.28 18 18 14.00

Pamela Promecene-Cook (@runningpam) 97.92 97.92 13 13 13.87

Zach Rocha (@ZRocha) 96.42 96.42 14 14 14.21

Eleanor Cox (@Eln) 96.10 96.10 29 29 6.70

Steve Romey (@AdventureSports) 94.61 94.61 13 13 32.20
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Li-Yu Mitchell (@LIYU) 93.92 93.92 21 21 9.00

Joseph Igel (@coachjoe) 92.22 92.22 31 31 8.00

Kathleen Scieszka (@GrammyKathy) 93.50 91.50 25 24 7.50

Michael Rocha (@DrMike) 95.55 90.80 58 55 6.80

Ethel Peterson (@Ethel) 90.70 90.70 15 15 9.00

Lisa Brodeur (@Lysa) 90.57 90.57 22 22 7.75

JoAnn Cummans (@WalkforWine) 89.91 89.91 18 18 15.00

Kevin Schulz (@Schulz) 89.74 89.74 40 40 6.90

Katie Skell (@kskell) 102.62 89.62 25 24 8.54

Crystal Petersen (@CPetersen) 89.56 89.56 18 18 14.00

Ellen Murphy (@Chopper) 89.20 89.20 28 28 6.30

Roberta Geiselhart (@Bertiegeis) 92.66 88.76 19 18 8.50

Carolyn Hartfield (@SunshineCH) 88.35 88.35 13 13 12.60

Robert and Nancy Andrews (@BobNancy304) 88.28 88.28 15 15 12.00

Caroline Eller (@tefitnessgirl) 90.02 87.02 19 18 9.30

Adam Hill (@BrownWater) 87.02 87.02 17 17 15.00

Jon Hastings (@ENDURNC) 86.01 86.01 10 10 31.30

Amar Kumar (@Amar) 86.83 85.11 32 31 9.00

Denise Voyles (@Aggiern95) 84.88 84.88 11 11 14.58

Glenn Gillen (@Laxman) 92.16 84.36 15 14 8.10

Kent Allain (@Allain) 87.48 83.58 27 26 5.47

Jane Harding (@Jane02537) 86.82 81.55 42 38 7.00

John Eskew (@WWW) 85.71 80.91 15 14 8.10

JERRY STERKOWICZ (@JerrySterk) 80.71 80.71 22 22 11.27

Scott Pharion (@Pharnz52) 80.13 80.13 18 18 8.70

Dee Smith (@Dee22) 79.69 79.69 18 18 6.86

Caron Rocha (@caron) 91.40 79.40 15 14 8.70

carol vajnar (@bandit) 79.30 79.30 11 11 9.66

Rhonda Collins (@TERhonda) 78.50 78.50 18 18 14.00

Bill Huckaba (@CoachHuck) 81.67 78.45 19 18 9.45

Joel Kahn (@JoelKahn) 78.39 78.39 13 13 11.36

Dawn Baker (@DawnB) 78.30 78.30 22 22 9.87
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Mi Haisman (@GoMiGo) 77.86 77.86 21 21 8.00

Giles Stewart (@Giles) 77.95 77.73 23 22 6.02

Grant Morrison (@GDocRun) 77.66 77.66 21 21 8.00

Linda Evans (@Scouter) 79.24 77.17 17 15 20.37

Vijaya Botla (@VJtheRD) 77.02 77.02 15 15 12.00

Kristi Moffat (@PP553) 76.47 76.47 16 16 17.05

Marilyn Stein LeFeber (@ponygirl) 79.74 76.34 27 26 6.07

Mary Noble (@MRN) 76.18 76.18 36 36 4.00

Emily Rocha (@ERocha) 75.92 75.92 9 9 20.00

Michael Rupeka (@Rmichael) 75.89 75.89 17 17 5.00

Betty Huckaba (@BJH) 80.31 75.46 21 20 5.68

Vickie Morris (@95tech) 80.04 75.29 32 31 5.54

Cheryl Goodwin (@Cherylz388) 75.15 75.15 15 15 7.30

Bandana Chawla (@DrBC) 84.60 74.70 44 40 9.00

John C Falk Sr (@JohnSR) 74.65 74.65 41 41 6.25

Shanon Paglieri (@Shanon51) 74.46 74.46 28 28 8.52

Katherine Jeter (@BibiClimbs) 74.50 74.05 21 20 11.51

Rebecca Kist (@Kamkade) 73.68 73.68 18 18 6.60

Patricia Trinque (@Tricia1) 79.50 73.50 25 24 14.00

Julie Fostin (@JulieFostin) 72.20 72.20 17 17 8.24

Mona Dave (@Dr.Dave) 72.16 72.16 14 14 7.40

Monica Harrer (@monica_h) 71.72 71.72 19 19 7.00

Grace Habash (@G-Race) 77.34 71.29 15 14 8.52

Megan R. (@CoopersMom) 71.03 71.03 20 20 6.08

Donna Michel (@DrDonna) 70.99 70.99 15 15 12.56

Kimberly Corson (@DrKim) 74.59 70.59 26 25 5.00

Kerry Graff (@DrKerry) 70.38 70.38 19 19 7.00

Jen Richardson (@J.Rich) 70.26 70.26 16 16 10.00

Kathy Haberer (@KHbiker) 80.93 69.56 14 13 24.15

Bonnie Vaughan (@BonnieJeanne) 69.15 69.15 21 21 6.76

Arlene Rucker (@arocks) 69.10 69.10 14 14 7.00

Cobie Smith (@Cobie) 71.57 68.67 23 22 5.60
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Linda Schutter (@tryonwalker) 75.50 68.50 11 10 8.00

Claire Brown (@CoachClaire) 68.17 68.17 19 19 5.50

Rosemary Riley (@RER) 68.13 68.13 20 20 7.00

Amalia Hurtado (@wonderwoman8) 67.93 67.93 16 16 14.14

Nancy Allain (@NRobb) 71.05 67.35 23 22 4.80

Seshagiri Devaguptapu (@Babu) 67.28 67.28 11 11 10.30

Olga Bockeria (@Olga_WWD_RF) 66.21 66.21 13 13 9.30

Andreea Xavier (@Popovici) 65.97 65.97 14 14 8.52

Lindel Henderson (@Lindel) 65.14 65.14 17 17 5.65

Nedra Hazlett (@Grammyx4) 65.11 65.11 19 19 7.50

Barry n Monica (@VisitRwanda) 64.49 64.49 17 17 14.00

Theresa Torbron (@VeganNotary) 64.43 64.43 17 17 14.20

Nancy Kocandrle (@NKocandrle) 64.04 64.04 15 15 25.00

Audrey Goff (@tocoplace) 63.90 63.90 18 18 6.38

Karyn W (@Guk) 63.80 63.80 38 38 4.00

Kelly Murray (@Kacky) 63.45 63.45 13 13 12.00

Todd Hart (@ToddFox) 63.37 63.37 23 23 5.30

Susan Horsewood (@SuSu) 68.97 63.30 32 30 3.32

Karyl Hurley (@Karyl) 65.98 62.98 17 16 5.78

Maggie Hogan (@HikerHogan) 62.90 62.90 15 15 12.85

Mary Dedrick (@MaryD18) 62.88 62.88 12 12 8.28

Mary Angoori (@Mary55) 65.47 62.77 18 17 6.70

Dacia Clay (@Skywalker) 62.24 62.24 21 21 7.57

Mark MCCALL (@Harpo) 62.20 62.20 12 12 10.00

DeAnne Zaeske (@Mombo) 61.85 61.85 17 17 7.11

Rachelle Corchado (@R_C) 63.16 61.84 25 24 7.00

Rick Fitzgerald (@RickFitz) 61.67 61.67 14 14 7.00

Sandia Collazo (@Sandia) 61.07 61.07 11 11 10.00

Robin Koken (@GrandmaYogi) 64.40 59.90 33 32 6.00

Sreeram Padala (@Sreeram) 59.10 59.10 14 14 5.20

Ray Chung (@Canasian) 59.02 59.02 15 15 14.58

Cory Shea (@CBS) 68.70 58.79 18 15 10.98
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Vickie Fite (@vfite) 58.70 58.70 13 13 6.80

Richard gordon (@gordon1) 58.65 58.65 14 14 14.00

Sandra Overstreet (@SMO) 58.54 58.54 17 17 10.00

Kevin McGill (@KevinM) 58.43 58.43 21 21 4.70

Larissa Hendricks (@LarissaH18) 58.40 58.40 15 15 9.66

Candace Rieske (@Candirisky) 57.84 57.84 18 18 9.89

Sara Petry (@Petry) 57.77 57.77 24 24 4.30

Aly Decken (@tatlolysh) 57.67 57.67 7 7 28.23

Sudesh Sikka (@Sudesh) 57.60 57.60 14 14 5.00

Frances Rocha (@IrishEyes) 59.57 57.57 30 29 4.38

Ginny Kelsey (@GinnyK) 57.07 57.07 11 11 7.73

Bernadette Cullen (@BernieCullen) 56.83 56.83 19 19 5.00

Andrea Bafford (@AndreaCB) 56.72 56.72 16 16 7.00

Andrew Freeman (@DocAndrew) 56.23 56.23 10 10 10.00

Judi Blankenship (@PCWalker) 56.16 56.16 22 22 5.68

Eileen Bolton (@LeenyBean) 55.54 55.54 21 21 6.00

Beth Hewlett (@Hewlett) 55.50 55.50 12 12 7.00

Laura Conner (@Low-rider) 55.34 55.34 7 7 21.00

Jenn Ramirez (@Jennontheblock) 55.14 55.14 12 12 21.00

Deb fraine (@DebF) 54.61 54.61 28 28 4.40

Arin Misner (@Arin) 55.25 54.25 21 20 15.00

Charles Sanders (@CharlesPU) 54.19 54.19 10 10 7.69

Lawrence Curtis (@hmhb2016) 54.10 54.10 9 9 11.10

Marcia Hathaway (@Mkh4ever) 53.90 53.90 18 18 5.14

Janice Weigand (@J-Crew) 53.69 53.69 16 16 6.50

Lisa Berliner (@LisaBer) 53.67 53.67 12 12 6.19

Anita Cochran (@Cochran) 53.31 53.31 14 14 6.00

jeff mandell (@Brother) 53.20 53.20 14 14 10.40

Corinne Konecny (@darla314) 53.15 53.15 18 18 7.00

Sandra Joslyn (@rykikimom) 53.00 53.00 11 11 7.00

Rowena Coleman (@RAC) 52.86 52.86 17 17 3.86

Bryan Romey (@bromey) 52.45 52.45 21 21 7.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Aruna Venkatesh (@Venaru) 52.05 52.05 13 13 10.00

Margaret Galloway (@Highrise) 52.01 52.01 16 16 9.82

Joanne Saunders (@BuSuMi) 51.70 51.70 14 14 5.00

Zach Rossfeld (@ZRtheDr) 51.55 51.55 12 12 7.30

Pamela Greenspon (@PamGNV) 51.24 51.24 24 24 9.47

Jay White (@Yaj) 53.08 51.21 19 18 5.25

Bozena Kedzierski (@Bozena) 51.20 51.20 13 13 5.10

Bogdan Kedzierski (@Bogdan) 51.18 51.18 13 13 5.18

JEANIE LARSON (@jeanie47) 55.80 51.07 16 15 4.92

Adam Geyer (@Geyer) 50.81 50.81 16 16 7.00

Kay Hedges (@KayH) 50.65 50.65 18 18 3.88

Tony Konecny (@ADK1979) 50.65 50.65 17 17 7.00

Mona Martinac (@MonaM) 50.59 50.59 12 12 5.50

Carol McCall (@Caranimal) 50.50 50.50 11 11 10.00

Karen Brooks (@TheSnowLeopard) 50.36 50.36 13 13 6.25

Barbara Toman (@BobbieT) 50.35 50.35 13 13 7.25

Pete Tarnapoll (@Naswimmer) 50.34 50.34 16 16 7.71

Therese Morrical (@Terriem) 50.20 50.20 14 14 6.04

Karla Deasy (@LakeWalker) 50.10 50.10 13 13 9.66

Amanda Sorrill (@AmandaTE) 50.01 50.01 24 24 6.00

Zara Ellis Sadler (@Ze-Ze) 49.81 49.81 13 13 17.50

Linnea Leroux (@Lennaballs) 49.80 49.80 14 14 7.00

Janet Hurt (@Hurt) 53.40 49.10 16 14 10.00

Wendy Fontanilla (@Ziewens) 49.10 49.10 5 5 24.50

Katie Ross (@Kar54way) 49.04 49.04 17 17 12.41

Sherrie Dampeer (@SweetReeFromNYC) 49.03 49.03 10 10 7.50

Carissa Jenkins (@CJenks) 49.00 49.00 18 18 6.00

Genara Necos (@Tikinga) 48.80 48.80 10 10 7.00

Julia Gillen (@juliaellen) 48.77 48.77 10 10 6.52

Darlene Sullivan (@Lorene1234) 48.64 48.64 13 13 4.73

Debra Heater (@TexasHeat) 48.63 48.63 15 15 6.60

Ron Huntsberger (@rhuntsbe) 48.54 48.54 14 14 8.40
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Addie Briggs (@ADDIE24) 48.53 48.53 9 9 11.36

Sandi McGill (@SandiMc) 48.48 48.48 14 14 5.75

Irene Rostas (@Reenie1) 48.44 48.44 10 10 6.50

Christine Cox (@Finder) 48.40 48.40 17 17 5.00

Steven Shanks (@Shanks) 48.16 48.16 19 19 8.75

Jodie Fortine (@Fortine) 48.00 48.00 10 10 6.00

Barbara Molitor (@Cooki71) 53.34 47.99 12 11 6.55

Wendy Cramer (@WJCramer) 47.81 47.81 12 12 5.00

Max Hurt (@MAXtheDog) 50.90 47.60 14 13 13.50

Asha Joseph (@AJ3) 47.58 47.58 12 12 5.50

Julia Hainsworth (@MemomASG) 47.55 47.55 15 15 7.00

Eliza Loehr (@Emloehr) 47.50 47.50 19 19 5.56

Scott Griffin (@SRG) 47.50 47.50 5 5 22.00

Melinda Skrypnyk-Aird (@CuteMama) 47.26 47.26 9 9 7.54

christina Whiteman (@ccw) 47.17 47.17 10 10 9.66

Rachel Dvorak (@SLAyer) 54.43 47.02 23 21 4.24

Grace alfonsi (@gracie58) 46.95 46.95 21 21 8.00

Alex Rife (@ASR) 46.92 46.92 16 16 7.07

Angie Dryden (@Dryden) 46.90 46.90 13 13 8.00

Josh Traeger (@trynotdo) 46.85 46.85 10 10 10.00

Donald Bailey (@Linthead) 46.80 46.80 14 14 3.80

Heather Calamari (@HCala) 46.80 46.80 14 14 6.84

Rob Keeley (@RDKeeley) 46.76 46.76 11 11 11.36

Stephen Jeter (@JeterVA) 46.68 46.68 12 12 7.00

Chaun Hightower (@Chaun) 46.65 46.65 10 10 7.39

Deirdre Campbell (@Vegan) 46.63 46.63 23 23 5.01

Kathy Oliver (@kfolive) 46.60 46.60 15 15 5.13

Mary Mandell (@Dashingdiva) 50.88 46.58 13 12 5.30

NADIA PAULINA ARVIZU MARTINEZ (@Nadine_123) 46.51 46.51 13 13 8.52

Cheyenne Gomez (@CheyenneLace) 46.41 46.41 27 27 8.00

Bev Simons (@BDS) 46.37 46.37 15 15 4.00

Diana Pantle (@DeePee) 46.37 46.37 15 15 5.65
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Jeff Tarr (@TarrJ) 46.30 46.30 11 11 7.00

Melanie Smith (@ldydoc) 46.25 46.25 13 13 5.14

Theresa Hall (@TessHa) 53.70 46.20 8 7 11.70

Sonal Patel (@Sonal) 46.19 46.19 23 23 5.25

Asha Subramanian (@Asha321) 46.00 46.00 27 27 6.04

Stephanie Howie (@StephH) 46.00 46.00 9 9 6.00

Cynthia Ball (@OccDoc) 46.00 46.00 5 5 30.00

Urayna Lofton (@Ranie) 45.92 45.92 15 15 4.81

Katie Grimes (@KitKatWalk) 45.89 45.89 26 26 4.56

Irving Schumacher (@Lear) 45.85 45.85 13 13 5.40

Darcy Fudge (@dfudge) 45.84 45.84 26 26 4.00

Krisanna Deppen (@kldeppe) 45.80 45.80 19 19 7.00

Ken Rose (@ATL_ken) 45.80 45.80 8 8 8.20

Denise Blaha (@DeniseB) 45.79 45.79 14 14 5.00

Mary Hoey (@HalfPint) 45.74 45.74 15 15 4.70

Stephanie Page (@DrSDO) 45.70 45.70 8 8 10.00

SHABANA PARVEZ (@AIM4thetop) 45.62 45.62 16 16 4.50

mitzi schell (@Mitzi) 45.60 45.60 6 6 8.70

Anne VanBuskirk (@AVB01) 45.50 45.50 11 11 13.17

Molly M (@Mollmolls) 45.50 45.50 17 17 5.59

Angie Braden (@abraden) 45.48 45.48 9 9 8.50

Julie Wadle (@JCWadle) 45.46 45.46 15 15 7.50

No User (@del_SrU4Og) 45.44 45.44 13 13 5.34

Anja Hendricks (@Anja) 45.40 45.40 10 10 7.50

Larry Cohen (@Skyguy) 45.40 45.40 12 12 6.50

NICK GOHRING (@VONiCK) 45.37 45.37 11 11 6.00

Prudence Jane Grinde (@JaneGrinde) 45.26 45.26 9 9 6.53

Jayanthi Kota (@Jayanthi) 45.21 45.21 12 12 6.52

Shannon Darilek (@ShannonDarilek) 45.20 45.20 9 9 8.00

Ana Moreira (@Anacarol) 45.15 45.15 12 12 5.59

Sara Guerrero-Duby (@Duby) 45.11 45.11 18 18 4.90

Erica Holler (@EricaHoller) 45.07 45.07 19 19 4.24
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Sally Luber (@SDLsquared) 45.00 45.00 9 9 5.00

Alexander Abrosimov (@Alex_A) 45.00 45.00 9 9 5.00

Kay Sibetta (@Lozi) 45.00 45.00 7 7 7.50

Don Podach (@Don2) 45.00 45.00 9 9 6.50

Robin Russell (@Faithwoman) 45.00 45.00 9 9 12.00

Erin Hamilton (@EKD) 45.00 45.00 12 12 7.00

Sam Luber (@SDL2020) 44.98 44.98 15 15 4.83

Peggy Hale (@pocketdoc) 44.95 44.95 15 15 6.00

Carol Ventresca (@CAV) 44.93 44.93 14 14 10.50

Erin Mayfield (@Gyn1) 44.90 44.90 12 12 7.58

Rochelle Frank (@RIF) 44.81 44.81 16 16 7.10

Louisa Garrido (@Weeziecheese) 44.78 44.78 13 13 5.00

Tom Bozzo (@Boz) 46.50 44.70 19 18 6.44

Angela Riley (@AngelsOnEarth) 44.70 44.70 13 13 7.50

Ravi Botla (@GIDOC) 44.69 44.69 8 8 11.20

Cynthia Loudin (@GaGrammy) 44.60 44.60 9 9 6.30

Carol Romey (@MamaCarol) 44.58 44.58 18 18 5.00

Carolyn Miller (@Carrie7ku) 44.58 44.58 16 16 5.50

Christine Ross (@ChristineRNB) 44.57 44.57 11 11 6.84

Richard Paglieri (@Rich50) 44.52 44.52 15 15 4.33

Sanjay Patel (@Sanjay) 44.50 44.50 9 9 7.40

Elizabeth Okamura (@Elizabeth_Ok) 44.50 44.50 9 9 10.00

Carly Duelley (@cduelley) 44.50 44.50 15 15 5.50

Sarah Sanders (@SarahPU) 44.50 44.50 13 13 10.00

NINZA SANCHEZ (@Ninza) 44.50 44.50 8 8 8.00

Lisa Whiteaker (@Wic) 44.48 44.48 11 11 6.84

Jane Wilson (@Janibelle) 44.47 44.47 15 15 4.10

Rob Whitman (@Robwalks) 44.44 44.44 12 12 6.14

Donna Raque (@D-Rock) 44.43 44.43 12 12 12.50

Williamj Masterson (@williamj) 44.42 44.42 12 12 5.30

Trish Houston (@Trishala) 44.40 44.40 14 14 3.60

Elizabeth Jedynak (@Ejedynak) 44.40 44.40 11 11 6.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Valerie Roger (@Walkin) 44.39 44.39 26 26 5.72

Susan Eastman (@MizSue) 44.39 44.39 32 32 2.50

Scott Berliner (@ScottBer) 44.37 44.37 11 11 7.20

Kimberly Thompson (@Kim43) 44.36 44.36 11 11 7.00

Venkatesh Adivi (@Venkatesh) 44.29 44.29 17 17 4.40

Janice Nichols (@Carmack) 44.28 44.28 11 11 7.00

Darrin Baker (@Darrin) 44.26 44.26 10 10 7.80

Kerisia Wasztyl (@Run4urlife) 44.21 44.21 15 15 6.55

Molly Culbertson (@MollyGrace) 44.20 44.20 10 10 5.00

Larry Sperling (@LarrySperling) 44.20 44.20 6 6 9.50

Eleanor Richardson (@Eleanor411) 44.20 44.20 8 8 8.00

joyce sabgir (@tova) 44.20 44.20 18 18 4.00

Blake Watts (@bmotwat) 45.39 44.20 25 24 3.49

Orelle Jackson (@OhJ) 44.19 44.19 15 15 5.00

Eileen Kennedy (@Leeney) 44.19 44.19 23 23 4.27

Theresa Y. Wee, M.D. (@Twee) 44.00 44.00 11 11 10.00

Ayesha Bakali (@AyeshaB) 43.91 43.91 14 14 6.25

Ashley Zaragoza (@AshZ) 43.31 43.31 13 13 4.50

Diana Rife (@dcr) 43.25 43.25 18 18 5.13

Bhakti Patel (@Drpb) 44.83 43.11 19 18 4.20

Michael Kennedy (@Special_K) 47.30 42.96 15 14 4.31

Rohit Mehta (@Rohit) 45.50 42.30 12 11 5.60

Stephanie Ziegler (@Stezie) 44.34 42.28 23 22 3.75

Phyllis Young (@mommom) 45.10 42.00 16 15 3.30

Jenna Smith (@JFS) 41.98 41.98 21 21 4.60

Cassandra Stratton (@CassieS) 41.71 41.71 16 16 6.50

Isabel Arezu Elias (@Arezuie) 45.25 41.65 14 12 7.50

Nicole Ash (@Hoss) 41.64 41.64 7 7 13.26

Tom Richards (@T-Richards) 41.38 41.38 12 12 6.90

Jennifer Hone (@CouchSurfer) 41.13 41.13 12 12 6.92

Barbara Bush (@BSB) 41.08 41.08 13 13 5.00

Sarah Morse (@Beezle) 41.01 41.01 13 13 5.20
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Katherine Swidarski (@Swid) 47.65 41.00 12 10 7.00

Harmanpreet Kaur (@Preeti) 42.70 40.60 15 14 3.80

Bill Barrett (@Mountain) 64.11 39.92 9 7 8.52

Keerat Bajaj (@Keerat) 39.74 39.74 10 10 7.25

Tina Waugh (@NPTina) 39.46 39.46 7 7 15.91

Ryan Mandell (@MonkeyBoy) 44.32 39.32 14 13 5.59

Julie Dossantos (@JulieDossantos) 39.16 39.16 12 12 5.42

Liz Cress (@LizIzFit) 39.15 39.15 13 13 5.68

Jasmine P (@JaePea) 38.70 38.70 15 15 5.00

Bryan Ghiloni (@BryanG) 38.70 38.70 13 13 5.20

Pamela Chung (@meducator) 38.08 38.08 18 18 6.04

Teresa Falagrady (@Sawbucket) 38.02 38.02 8 8 7.20

sidney Barr (@SMB55) 37.26 37.26 6 6 12.30

Leslie Sansone (@WalkCoach) 37.20 37.20 11 11 6.20

Sean Rocha (@Apodo) 36.28 36.28 15 15 4.00

Steve Hardin (@tebikerboy) 36.22 36.22 8 8 9.66

William Stewart (@MrDrKim) 39.61 36.08 16 14 7.00

Julianne Tewart (@Tewie) 42.25 36.00 12 11 4.50

Subhashini Valavalkar (@Subhashini) 35.90 35.90 11 11 6.10

Afsaneh Felsher (@Afsi) 35.87 35.87 12 12 6.50

Peggy Driscoll (@PiggyDisco) 35.70 35.70 11 11 6.40

Sandy Weyrauch (@Sandyjw) 37.70 35.59 21 19 4.10

Jennifer Atkins (@JenClare) 35.02 35.02 10 10 6.86

Deena Alsabti (@Dalsabti) 35.00 35.00 11 11 8.00

Manvinder Kainth (@DrKainth) 34.54 34.54 14 14 5.00

Willard Becker (@WillardX2) 37.00 34.00 15 14 4.50

John Jeter (@OldSoldier1) 33.93 33.93 15 15 3.60

Dean Pulliam (@Grandpa_Dean) 50.80 33.60 16 14 3.20

Amanda Watkins (@Adub14) 33.50 33.50 7 7 10.00

Mariecken Fowler (@MarieCAN) 33.23 33.23 8 8 5.60

Gency Abraham (@Gen16) 33.10 33.10 13 13 4.45

Kamala Rao (@Kamala) 32.96 32.96 6 6 11.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Jon Williamson (@JonSNOW) 32.83 32.83 20 20 4.45

Kusuma Konduru (@Kusum) 32.10 32.10 13 13 4.70

Sharon Singleton (@Coolcafe) 35.00 32.00 10 9 8.00

kelly dao (@shootingstar) 31.98 31.98 9 9 14.00

katrin takenaka (@kyt) 31.62 31.62 13 13 3.22

Maria Nix (@Rianix) 40.75 31.05 16 13 4.83

Geoffrey Rudderow (@rudd2) 33.34 30.59 16 14 4.85

Jessica Peterson (@JessP13) 32.90 30.56 15 14 4.73

Michael Brannon (@Oldeman) 30.50 30.50 11 11 3.50

Shannon Romey (@shanb02) 30.47 30.47 19 19 5.00

Richard Evans (@Dick) 30.20 30.20 10 10 4.00

Sarah Levine (@SKLevine) 29.76 29.76 5 5 8.00

Reva Foy (@Reva) 32.25 29.25 14 13 3.00

Kathryn Garnett (@Scamp) 32.80 28.70 11 10 4.60

Don Lyons (@horseman) 28.24 28.24 10 10 4.95

Shabana Walia (@SWalia) 28.10 28.10 7 7 5.70

Teresa Walker (@Twalkertf) 27.97 27.97 19 19 3.00

Deborah Stachkunas (@Stachkunasstron) 28.53 27.83 24 23 2.00

Sarah Zaleski (@MomofWyatt) 27.70 27.70 5 5 7.50

Margo Mertaugh (@MBMK) 30.55 27.43 13 12 4.97

Jared Gibb (@jgibb.dpt) 26.75 26.75 9 9 6.25

Christina Plaisance (@CPlais) 39.80 25.85 9 7 5.17

Olga Joukovski (@OlgaJoukovski) 25.40 25.40 14 14 2.37

Marielle Roberts (@Phoenixx) 25.38 25.38 10 10 5.80

Dick Moore (@dickmoore) 24.99 24.99 9 9 8.75

Jay Ziebart (@PlantBasedJay) 24.65 24.65 18 18 5.00

Aric Thompson (@Aric) 24.10 24.10 7 7 6.50

Janet Watson (@Watsbubba) 24.00 24.00 8 8 4.00

Somaiah Ahmed (@samsuma08) 23.75 23.75 16 16 2.82

FRAN Aird (@Fran49) 25.26 22.96 15 14 2.55

Kristie Akl (@KristieAkl) 22.90 22.90 8 8 4.50

Megan Kump (@Mkump) 22.60 22.60 8 8 5.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Eric Neverman (@ENeverman) 22.51 22.51 7 7 4.33

Elizabeth Eversole (@Walkergirl) 22.50 22.50 7 7 4.75

Julie Lewis (@Juicy) 21.85 21.85 7 7 4.10

Andy Ash (@Andy911) 20.99 20.99 5 5 7.77

Donna Rudderow (@rudd1) 20.91 20.91 7 7 3.45

Linda Hassell (@Walkfast) 20.62 20.62 15 15 3.00

Deborah Artzner (@Artz) 20.21 20.21 7 7 6.00

Megan Roseberry (@LibrarianMeg) 19.60 19.60 12 12 2.50

Valerie Seifert (@ValMSeifert) 25.43 19.43 13 12 3.75

Amber Garza (@AGarza14) 18.70 18.70 7 7 3.41

Diana Squires (@DianaMarie) 18.65 18.65 19 19 3.50

Rebecca Powell (@Rebeccap0) 17.70 17.70 3 3 6.70

Jamie Skladzien (@Skla13) 17.50 17.50 6 6 3.00

Erica Chadwell (@EricaL) 17.30 17.30 7 7 3.30

Evan Paglieri (@EvanP) 16.98 16.98 6 6 3.75

Sharon lippens (@slippens) 16.66 16.66 9 9 5.95

Patrice Walker (@PatriceW) 15.91 15.91 7 7 3.10

Janet Tison (@Jan8479) 15.60 15.60 4 4 5.40

Siatta Dunbar (@DocWellness) 15.16 15.16 10 10 3.40

Sarah Choo-Yick (@TeamSarah) 15.00 15.00 2 2 8.00

Josselyn Smith (@Joss) 15.00 15.00 4 4 7.00

Cecil Burrowes (@Cecil) 14.60 14.60 6 6 3.10

Sandy Bishop (@SandyB) 14.40 14.20 15 14 1.60

Laura Armstrong (@LauraArmstrong) 13.54 13.54 5 5 6.34

Morie Smile (@MPS) 13.00 13.00 4 4 5.50

Adam Parker (@Chunk) 12.92 12.92 4 4 4.50

Maggie Wynn (@Magnificent) 12.00 12.00 3 3 8.00

Corinne Green (@CorinneandRay) 12.00 12.00 4 4 3.00

Norah Wible Davis (@Journalist) 11.65 11.65 9 9 2.25

David Kaucheck (@DJK) 10.80 10.80 3 3 5.80

Chris Brown (@1Breezy) 10.00 10.00 4 4 2.50

Anne Stephens (@Lovelife) 9.88 9.88 11 11 2.50
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

Julie Davenport (@JulieDavenport) 8.60 8.60 4 4 4.73

Jessica Agricola (@JOAG) 8.00 8.00 3 3 3.00

Kim Evans (@KimE) 7.00 7.00 2 2 5.00

Meghan Zazzarino (@MeghanZ) 6.92 6.92 3 3 2.55

Julie Adkison (@JAdkison) 6.50 6.50 2 2 3.50

Sue Schwartz (@SLSue) 6.20 6.20 5 5 1.70

Jason Seifert (@JSeif114) 6.00 6.00 2 2 3.00

Julia Garrido (@pusheenhead) 5.42 5.42 2 2 3.00

Beth Davenport (@bdaven01) 5.00 5.00 2 2 4.00

Natalie Gentile (@DoctorG) 4.77 4.77 3 3 2.57

Kirsten McGarvey (@Walksalot) 4.30 4.30 3 3 1.90

Joan Schuller (@Jmarie) 4.28 4.28 2 2 2.78

Saritha Chary-Reddy (@Saritha) 4.00 4.00 1 1 4.00

Megan Mescher-Cox (@MeganMC) 4.00 4.00 1 1 4.00

Jennifer Sulik (@Watt99) 3.50 3.50 1 1 3.50

Suellen Henry (@SueMH) 3.00 3.00 1 1 3.00

Marie Bullano (@MarieBull) 3.00 3.00 1 1 3.00

Isabella Casprowitz (@Isabellita) 2.26 2.26 1 1 2.26

Janice Hitzfelder (@Hitz) 2.20 2.20 1 1 2.20

Vimal Derebail (@VDereBean) 2.10 2.10 1 1 2.10

Billie Jordan (@Dragonfly1) 2.06 2.06 6 6 0.70

Vanessa Abejuela-Matt (@WalkieTalkie) 1.00 1.00 1 1 1.00

Doug Ulman (@DEU) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Phoebe Sabgir (@NugNug) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Rachel Lackey (@Rcl5177) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Hollie Richards (@H-Richards) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Kathy Mahoney (@KSMahoney) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Kirt Moritz (@SHAWNEEBOY) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Vicki Jones (@Vickij) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Heather Nawrocki (@HeatherN) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Reginald Dawson (@ReggieD) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Chris Greame (@Begby) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

RAVI KUMAR (@RONNIVE) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Phung NGUYEN (@Phung) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Lynn Lavoie (@LibrarianLynn) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Arathi Shah (@Arathi) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Michelle Bonn (@Shellebonn) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Dwana Bush (@Dwana) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Barbara Gill (@Barbeg) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Rajashree Menon (@Rajashree) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Sophie Major (@HBEP) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Erin Bonertz (@EBonertz) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Jose Rivera (@josejayuya) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Lisa Oyer (@LisaOyer) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Amber Sultane (@AmberAARPVirgin) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Sam Angoori (@Grandpa) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Susan Benigas (@ACLMSusan) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Martha Feagin (@Marthamay) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Christella Alvarez (@7Chris) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Julie Greenwald (@JuJuB) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Elizabeth VanBodegraven (@Boda) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

M Garrido (@MoDawgs) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Marilyn Dennis (@Sedona) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Lucas Agricola (@noflightrefund) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Madhavi Beeram (@MBee) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Kathryn Stephens (@Fez) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Summer Chavez (@sachavez) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Adam Scherling (@Bluie) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

belinda sanders (@Pjannicmom) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Earl Burrowes (@Dougba) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Jason Matt (@Gouty) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Aliya Wilson (@Aliya) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Beth Churchill (@BassCatcher) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Sharon Canham (@Turtle11) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Name/Nickname Total
miles

Miles* Total
Logs

Logs* Longest
Exercise*

John Canham (@Turtle10) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Cecily Alexander (@CecilyA) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Sherrie Traficano (@SherrieT56) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Crystal Campbell (@sugarmama) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Kristin Raffa (@Kraffa) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Sarah Marquardt (@SMarquardt) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

michael aird (@maird) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Janine Hanigan (@J9Hanigan) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Sarah Goodenough (@Sgoody555) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Adrienne Smoot (@AVSE) 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
NOTE: * symbol represents that the data shown is from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20
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Group Activity Report
Groups by Total Miles:

1. #tryonestates 2,433.40 miles

2. #newbedfordwellness 1,665.02 miles

3. #highbanks 922.85 miles

4. #walkwithdrkim 881.70 miles

5. #wwadstaff_board 707.53 miles

6. #wwadhouston 659.58 miles

7. #romey_rossfeld 452.90 miles

8. #negotiators 393.93 miles

9. #oakfarmswarriors 374.74 miles

10. #aarp 354.36 miles

11. #walkwithdrdonna 325.25 miles

12. #saravit 298.53 miles

13. #wwadmaconga 278.97 miles

14. #laportelibrary 244.13 miles

15. #oh 233.95 miles

16. #pghwalks 220.06 miles

17. #teamcanada 218.66 miles

18. #psc 200.11 miles

19. #mapleprimarycare 183.34 miles

20. #walkwithdrkainth 183.34 miles

21. #ohio 174.65 miles

22. #wwadhighbanks 168.55 miles

23. #usnaaacc 128.78 miles

24. #gcmh 112.07 miles

25. #spypod 105.04 miles

26. #wwad 103.38 miles

27. #lizkat 85.04 miles

28. #wwadoahu 82.70 miles

29. #uso 75.64 miles

30. #ussvi 75.64 miles

31. #hilliard 52.45 miles

32. #wwadwheatonmd 46.00 miles

33. #atrium 45.50 miles
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34. #3crazycats 44.40 miles

35. #navicent 15.91 miles

36. #mhhc 0.00 miles

37. #wpsco 0.00 miles

38. #wwaddenver 0.00 miles

Groups by mileage within 11/14/20 - 11/28/20:
1. #tryonestates 2,374.43 miles

2. #newbedfordwellness 1,634.27 miles

3. #highbanks 909.09 miles

4. #walkwithdrkim 869.18 miles

5. #wwadstaff_board 704.53 miles

6. #wwadhouston 645.63 miles

7. #romey_rossfeld 452.90 miles

8. #negotiators 386.52 miles

9. #oakfarmswarriors 368.70 miles

10. #aarp 346.86 miles

11. #walkwithdrdonna 325.25 miles

12. #saravit 298.53 miles

13. #wwadmaconga 271.57 miles

14. #laportelibrary 238.13 miles

15. #oh 227.85 miles

16. #pghwalks 220.06 miles

17. #teamcanada 216.37 miles

18. #psc 198.92 miles

19. #mapleprimarycare 183.34 miles

20. #walkwithdrkainth 183.34 miles

21. #ohio 169.89 miles

22. #wwadhighbanks 156.20 miles

23. #usnaaacc 128.78 miles

24. #gcmh 112.07 miles

25. #wwad 103.38 miles

26. #spypod 98.99 miles

27. #lizkat 85.04 miles

28. #wwadoahu 82.70 miles
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29. #uso 75.64 miles

30. #ussvi 75.64 miles

31. #hilliard 52.45 miles

32. #wwadwheatonmd 46.00 miles

33. #3crazycats 44.40 miles

34. #atrium 42.30 miles

35. #navicent 15.91 miles

36. #mhhc 0.00 miles

37. #wpsco 0.00 miles

38. #wwaddenver 0.00 miles

Groups by avg. per racer mileage within 11/14/20 - 11/28/20:
1. #wwadmaconga 90.52 miles

2. #ohio 84.95 miles

3. #oh 75.95 miles

4. #oakfarmswarriors 73.74 miles

5. #newbedfordwellness 71.06 miles

6. #wwadstaff_board 70.45 miles

7. #tryonestates 67.84 miles

8. #highbanks 64.93 miles

9. #walkwithdrkim 62.08 miles

10. #wwadhouston 58.69 miles

11. #gcmh 56.04 miles

12. #negotiators 55.22 miles

13. #hilliard 52.45 miles

14. #wwad 51.69 miles

15. #walkwithdrdonna 46.46 miles

16. #wwadwheatonmd 46.00 miles

17. #mapleprimarycare 45.83 miles

18. #walkwithdrkainth 45.83 miles

19. #romey_rossfeld 45.29 miles

20. #teamcanada 43.27 miles

21. #usnaaacc 42.93 miles

22. #lizkat 42.52 miles

23. #wwadhighbanks 39.05 miles
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24. #uso 37.82 miles

25. #ussvi 37.82 miles

26. #pghwalks 36.68 miles

27. #laportelibrary 34.02 miles

28. #spypod 33.00 miles

29. #saravit 29.85 miles

30. #aarp 28.90 miles

31. #psc 28.42 miles

32. #wwadoahu 27.57 miles

33. #atrium 21.15 miles

34. #3crazycats 14.80 miles

35. #navicent 7.96 miles

36. #mhhc 0.00 miles

37. #wpsco 0.00 miles

38. #wwaddenver 0.00 miles

Group Leaderboards from 11/14/20 - 11/28/20:

#tryonestates:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @NancyP Nancy Peterson 166.49

2. @Berliner2 John Lawler 108.86

3. @Berliner J Lawler 108.86

4. @justJim James Robards 105.90

5. @Eln Eleanor Cox 96.10

6. @BobNancy304 Robert and Nancy Andrews 88.28

7. @tefitnessgirl Caroline Eller 87.02

8. @Allain Kent Allain 83.58

9. @WWW John Eskew 80.91

10. @Dee22 Dee Smith 79.69

11. @TERhonda Rhonda Collins 78.50

12. @ponygirl Marilyn Stein LeFeber 76.34

13. @Cherylz388 Cheryl Goodwin 75.15

14. @BibiClimbs Katherine Jeter 74.05

15. @Tricia1 Patricia Trinque 73.50

16. @BonnieJeanne Bonnie Vaughan 69.15
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17. @Cobie Cobie Smith 68.67

18. @tryonwalker Linda Schutter 68.50

19. @NRobb Nancy Allain 67.35

20. @Lindel Lindel Henderson 65.14

21. @tocoplace Audrey Goff 63.90

22. @SuSu Susan Horsewood 63.30

23. @Mombo DeAnne Zaeske 61.85

24. @J-Crew Janice Weigand 53.69

25. @BobbieT Barbara Toman 50.35

26. @AmandaTE Amanda Sorrill 50.01

27. @rhuntsbe Ron Huntsberger 48.54

28. @Linthead Donald Bailey 46.80

29. @JaneGrinde Prudence Jane Grinde 45.26

30. @Janibelle Jane Wilson 44.47

31. @tebikerboy Steve Hardin 36.22

32. @OldSoldier1 John Jeter 33.93

33. @horseman Don Lyons 28.24

34. @SandyB Sandy Bishop 14.20

35. @Journalist Norah Wible Davis 11.65

#newbedfordwellness:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @T1Disme Patricia Jeffries Zukowski 148.36

2. @ERL Eric Levine 139.89

3. @ZRocha Zach Rocha 96.42

4. @DrMike Michael Rocha 90.80

5. @Lysa Lisa Brodeur 90.57

6. @Jane02537 Jane Harding 81.55

7. @caron Caron Rocha 79.40

8. @GoMiGo Mi Haisman 77.86

9. @MRN Mary Noble 76.18

10. @ERocha Emily Rocha 75.92

11. @JulieFostin Julie Fostin 72.20

12. @arocks Arlene Rucker 69.10

13. @NKocandrle Nancy Kocandrle 64.04
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14. @R_C Rachelle Corchado 61.84

15. @IrishEyes Frances Rocha 57.57

16. @DebF Deb fraine 54.61

17. @Mkh4ever Marcia Hathaway 53.90

18. @Boz Tom Bozzo 44.70

19. @ChristineRNB Christine Ross 44.57

20. @Arezuie Isabel Arezu Elias 41.65

21. @Beezle Sarah Morse 41.01

22. @Apodo Sean Rocha 36.28

23. @Afsi Afsaneh Felsher 35.87

#highbanks:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @RLH Rachael Habash 137.85

2. @RayT Ray Traub 108.17

3. @coachjoe Joseph Igel 92.22

4. @Amar Amar Kumar 85.11

5. @Pharnz52 Scott Pharion 80.13

6. @JohnSR John C Falk Sr 74.65

7. @G-Race Grace Habash 71.29

8. @arocks Arlene Rucker 69.10

9. @bromey Bryan Romey 52.45

10. @Trishala Trish Houston 44.40

11. @WillardX2 Willard Becker 34.00

12. @shanb02 Shannon Romey 30.47

13. @Reva Reva Foy 29.25

14. @SHAWNEEBOY Kirt Moritz 0.00

#walkwithdrkim:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @WalkStarEmily Emily Crawford 115.06

2. @Aggiern95 Denise Voyles 84.88

3. @Giles Giles Stewart 77.73

4. @Rmichael Michael Rupeka 75.89

5. @DrKim Kimberly Corson 70.59

6. @Skywalker Dacia Clay 62.24
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7. @RickFitz Rick Fitzgerald 61.67

8. @Candirisky Candace Rieske 57.84

9. @Arin Arin Misner 54.25

10. @Finder Christine Cox 48.40

11. @Drpb Bhakti Patel 43.11

12. @Stezie Stephanie Ziegler 42.28

13. @JulieDossantos Julie Dossantos 39.16

14. @MrDrKim William Stewart 36.08

#wwadstaff_board:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @DSabs David Sabgir 156.61

2. @RLH Rachael Habash 137.85

3. @WalkforWine JoAnn Cummans 89.91

4. @RER Rosemary Riley 68.13

5. @KevinM Kevin McGill 58.43

6. @bromey Bryan Romey 52.45

7. @HCala Heather Calamari 46.80

8. @OhJ Orelle Jackson 44.19

9. @Reva Reva Foy 29.25

10. @rudd1 Donna Rudderow 20.91

#wwadhouston:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @RobbyL Robert Lapus 157.80

2. @runningpam Pamela Promecene-Cook 97.92

3. @Schulz Kevin Schulz 89.74

4. @Popovici Andreea Xavier 65.97

5. @gordon1 Richard gordon 58.65

6. @SDLsquared Sally Luber 45.00

7. @SDL2020 Sam Luber 44.98

8. @kyt katrin takenaka 31.62

9. @SWalia Shabana Walia 28.10

10. @CPlais Christina Plaisance 25.85

11. @sachavez Summer Chavez 0.00

Page 26



#romey_rossfeld:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @AdventureSports Steve Romey 94.61

2. @bromey Bryan Romey 52.45

3. @ZRtheDr Zach Rossfeld 51.55

4. @Geyer Adam Geyer 50.81

5. @MamaCarol Carol Romey 44.58

6. @CassieS Cassandra Stratton 41.71

7. @Hoss Nicole Ash 41.64

8. @shanb02 Shannon Romey 30.47

9. @Aric Aric Thompson 24.10

10. @Andy911 Andy Ash 20.99

#negotiators:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @RoadNinja Amy Weis-Neal 105.03

2. @WalkforWine JoAnn Cummans 89.91

3. @Shanks Steven Shanks 48.16

4. @SLAyer Rachel Dvorak 47.02

5. @Dryden Angie Dryden 46.90

6. @JonSNOW Jon Williamson 32.83

7. @slippens Sharon lippens 16.66

#oakfarmswarriors:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @RLH Rachael Habash 137.85

2. @G-Race Grace Habash 71.29

3. @Petry Sara Petry 57.77

4. @AndreaCB Andrea Bafford 56.72

5. @EricaHoller Erica Holler 45.07

#aarp:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @SunshineCH Carolyn Hartfield 88.35

2. @GinnyK Ginny Kelsey 57.07

3. @MonaM Mona Martinac 50.59

4. @Chaun Chaun Hightower 46.65
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5. @TessHa Theresa Hall 46.20

6. @Lozi Kay Sibetta 45.00

7. @MPS Morie Smile 13.00

8. @HeatherN Heather Nawrocki 0.00

9. @ReggieD Reginald Dawson 0.00

10. @AmberAARPVirgin Amber Sultane 0.00

11. @Begby Chris Greame 0.00

12. @Vickij Vicki Jones 0.00

#walkwithdrdonna:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @DrDonna Donna Michel 70.99

2. @Kacky Kelly Murray 63.45

3. @ccw christina Whiteman 47.17

4. @cduelley Carly Duelley 44.50

5. @AshZ Ashley Zaragoza 43.31

6. @MarieCAN Mariecken Fowler 33.23

7. @Mkump Megan Kump 22.60

#saravit:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @GDocRun Grant Morrison 77.66

2. @rykikimom Sandra Joslyn 53.00

3. @Vegan Deirdre Campbell 46.63

4. @DrSDO Stephanie Page 45.70

5. @Weeziecheese Louisa Garrido 44.78

6. @DocWellness Siatta Dunbar 15.16

7. @Cecil Cecil Burrowes 14.60

8. @WalkieTalkie Vanessa Abejuela-Matt 1.00

9. @Gouty Jason Matt 0.00

10. @sugarmama Crystal Campbell 0.00

#wwadmaconga:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @UGADAWG4LIFE Bridgette Walton 181.62

2. @HalfPint Mary Hoey 45.74
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3. @Run4urlife Kerisia Wasztyl 44.21

#laportelibrary:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Guk Karyn W 63.80

2. @juliaellen Julia Gillen 48.77

3. @JCWadle Julie Wadle 45.46

4. @BSB Barbara Bush 41.08

5. @LibrarianMeg Megan Roseberry 19.60

6. @ValMSeifert Valerie Seifert 19.43

7. @BassCatcher Beth Churchill 0.00

#oh:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @DSabs David Sabgir 156.61

2. @mommom Phyllis Young 42.00

3. @Reva Reva Foy 29.25

#pghwalks:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Grammyx4 Nedra Hazlett 65.11

2. @VisitRwanda Barry n Monica 64.49

3. @Mollmolls Molly M 45.50

4. @WalkCoach Leslie Sansone 37.20

5. @DoctorG Natalie Gentile 4.77

6. @MarieBull Marie Bullano 3.00

#teamcanada:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Canasian Ray Chung 59.02

2. @Kar54way Katie Ross 49.04

3. @CuteMama Melinda Skrypnyk-Aird 47.26

4. @meducator Pamela Chung 38.08

5. @Fran49 FRAN Aird 22.96

#psc:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Ranie Urayna Lofton 45.92
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2. @bmotwat Blake Watts 44.20

3. @meducator Pamela Chung 38.08

4. @shootingstar kelly dao 31.98

5. @AGarza14 Amber Garza 18.70

6. @LauraArmstrong Laura Armstrong 13.54

7. @JAdkison Julie Adkison 6.50

#mapleprimarycare:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @LarissaH18 Larissa Hendricks 58.40

2. @Anja Anja Hendricks 45.40

3. @Don2 Don Podach 45.00

4. @DrKainth Manvinder Kainth 34.54

#walkwithdrkainth:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @LarissaH18 Larissa Hendricks 58.40

2. @Anja Anja Hendricks 45.40

3. @Don2 Don Podach 45.00

4. @DrKainth Manvinder Kainth 34.54

#ohio:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @AdventureSports Steve Romey 94.61

2. @95tech Vickie Morris 75.29

#wwadhighbanks:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @tova joyce sabgir 44.20

2. @mommom Phyllis Young 42.00

3. @Tewie Julianne Tewart 36.00

4. @WillardX2 Willard Becker 34.00

#usnaaacc:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @darla314 Corinne Konecny 53.15

2. @ADK1979 Tony Konecny 50.65

3. @dickmoore Dick Moore 24.99
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#gcmh:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @CPetersen Crystal Petersen 89.56

2. @ENeverman Eric Neverman 22.51

#spypod:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @G-Race Grace Habash 71.29

2. @MomofWyatt Sarah Zaleski 27.70

3. @SMarquardt Sarah Marquardt 0.00

#wwad:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @CATrue Cheryl True 103.38

2. @Dwana Dwana Bush 0.00

#lizkat:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @KitKatWalk Katie Grimes 45.89

2. @LizIzFit Liz Cress 39.15

#wwadoahu:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Twee Theresa Y. Wee, M.D. 44.00

2. @JaePea Jasmine P 38.70

3. @Phung Phung NGUYEN 0.00

#uso:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @ADK1979 Tony Konecny 50.65

2. @dickmoore Dick Moore 24.99

#ussvi:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @ADK1979 Tony Konecny 50.65

2. @dickmoore Dick Moore 24.99

#hilliard:
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Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @bromey Bryan Romey 52.45

#wwadwheatonmd:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Asha321 Asha Subramanian 46.00

#atrium:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Rohit Rohit Mehta 42.30

2. @Pjannicmom belinda sanders 0.00

#3crazycats:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @Ejedynak Elizabeth Jedynak 44.40

2. @Turtle11 Sharon Canham 0.00

3. @Turtle10 John Canham 0.00

#navicent:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

1. @PatriceW Patrice Walker 15.91

2. @Pjannicmom belinda sanders 0.00

#mhhc:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

#wpsco:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed

#wwaddenver:
Nickname Full Name Miles Completed
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